
G
9256.11 SL
9256.11 ST

Doppia velocità su movimenti idraulici
Double speed on hydraulic movement

Doppelte Geschwindigkeit bei 
hydraulischen Bewegungen  
Double vitesse pour rotation du mandrin

Doble velocidad en los movimientos 
hidráulicos

DOUBLE SPEED MOVEMENTS

Doppia velocità su movimento
rotazione mandrino
Double speed for chucking table rotation
Spannvorrichtung mit doppelter 
Drehgeschwindigkeit
Double vitesse pour rotation du mandrin
Doble velocidad en movimiento rotación 
del plato

DOUBLE ROTATION SPEED

G 9256.11 SL
AUTOMATIC MOVEMENT QUICK MANUAL ROTATION 11'' - 42''

11’’- 56”
(+G108A12)

2450 mm (96”)

1100 mm (43”)

SMONTAGOMME
TYRE CHANGERS

MONTIERMASCHINEN
DEMONTE-PNEUS

DESMONTADORAS

G 9256.11 SLG 9256.11 SL
Smontagomme elettroidraulico per pneumatici di 
autocarri, macchine agricole e movimento terra.

Electrohydraulic tyre changer for trucks, agricultural 
and earthmoving vehicles.

Elektrohydraulische Reifenmontiermaschinen für 
Reifen von LKWs sowie Landwirtschafts- und 
Erdbewegungsmaschinen.

Démonte-pneus électro-hydrauliques pour pneus 
de poids lourds, machines agricoles et engins de 
terrassement.

Desmontadora electrohidráulica para neumáticos de 
camiones, máquinas agrícolas y movimientos de tierra.

AUTOMATIC LIFTING
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DONNEES TECHNIQUES

Moteur rotation mandrin

Moteur de la pompe

Ø de la jante

Ø de la jante avec G108A12

Ø de la roue 

Largeur maxi de la roue

Poids

Force du détalonneur

Poids maxi de la roue

Vitesse de rotation du
mandrin (tours/min.) 

Couple max. au mandrin

DATOS TÉCNICOS

Motor rotación plato

Motor unidad hidráulica

Ø de llantas

Ø de llantas con G108A12

Ø maximo ext. rueda

Ancho max. rueda

Peso

Force du détalonneur

Poids maxi de la roue

Velocidad de rotación
mandril (rev./min.)

Par máx al mandril

DATI TECNICI

Motore rotazione mandrino

Motore centralina

Ø cerchi

Ø cerchi con G108A12

Ø est. ruota ammesso

Larghezza max. ruota

Peso

Potenza stallonatore

Peso max ruota

Velocità di rotazione 
mandrino (giri/min) 

Coppia max al mandrino 

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Motor für Drehung der Spannvorrichtung

Hydraulikmotor

Felgen-Ø

Felgen mit G108A12

Raddurchmesser

Max. Radbreite

Gewicht

Abdrückerkraft

Maximales Radgewicht

Sperrvorrichtungs-
Drehgeschwindigkeit (U./min.)

Max. Sperrvorrichtungs- Drehmoment

G 9256.11SL - G 9256.11ST  TECHNICAL DATA

Chucking unit rotation motor

Hydraulic drive unit motor

Rim Ø

Rim Ø with G108A12

Max. wheel Ø

Max. allowed wheel width

Weight

Bead breaker power

Max wheel weight

Chuck rotation
speed (rev/min)

Max. torque to chuck 

1,3 - 1,85 kW
1,85 - 2,5 kW

11” - 42”
11” - 56”

2450 mm (96”)
1100 mm (43”)

1050 kg (2300 lbs)
32000N

2000 kg / 4400 lbs

 4-8

5000 Nm (3690 FtLbs)

Eccellenza prodotto Made in Italy
Top product - Made in Italy

Italienisches Spitzenprodukt
L’excellence du produit “Fabriqué en Italie”

Excelencia del producto “Hecho en Italia”

G 9256.11 STG 9256.11 ST

STANDARD

OPTIONS
G108A12
4 prolunghe.
4 extensions.
4 Verlängerungen.
4 rallonges.
4 extensiones.

QUICK MANUAL ROTATION

Rotazione utensile manuale con 
sbloccaggio rapido.
Manual tool rotation with quick 
unlocking device.

Schnell Manuellumdrehung der 
Montagevorrichtung.
Rotation manuelle du bras porte-
outil avec kit de debloquage rapide.

Rotación manual de la herramienta 
con desbloqueo  ràpido. 

Ideale anche per ruote autocarro da 
19” e 22,5”.
Ideal also for many 19” and 22,5” 
truck wheels.
Ideal auch für 19” und 22,5” Räder.
Idèal même pour roues PL de 19“ 
et 22,5“.
También para ruedas de camión de 
19“ y 22,5“.

 (13”)

MINIMUM HEIGHT
330 mm (13”)

MINIMUM CLAMPING 
Ø 90 mm (4”) 

Bloccaggio interno a partire da 90 mm.
90 mm min internal clamping diameter.
Aufspannen ab 90 mm.
Blocage interne à partir de 90 mm.
Bloqueo interno a partir de 90 mm. 

STAND-BY FUNCTION

Dopo 5 secondi di inutilizzo il 
motore si spegne.
After 5 sec. without being used, 
the motor turns off.
Bei nicht Benutzung geht nach
5 Sek. das Aggregat in Standby. 
Après 5 secondes sans utilisation le 
moteur s’éteint.
Después de 5 segundos de no utilizo 
el motor se apaga.


